
2009 Student Formula SAE Competition of JAPAN - Overall Results

Place Car
No. Team Cost Score Presentation

Score Design Score Acceleration
Score Skid Pad Score Autocross

Score

Endurance-
Economy

Score

Technical
Inspection

Penalty
(Specialized

tests)

Total Score

1 2 The University of Tokyo 73.1 71.05 150.0 74.12 50.00 149.48 349.21 916.97

2 1 Sophia University 58.1 75.00 130.0 60.33 48.47 150.00 338.81 860.70

3 4 Yokohama National University 85.1 67.11 114.0 74.77 35.21 116.30 318.92 811.40

4 6 Osaka University 89.8 55.26 105.0 46.16 2.50 124.80 303.59 727.11

5 28 Shizuoka University 58.7 55.26 98.0 73.83 29.77 107.99 235.95 659.51

6 36 Tokyo City University 61.7 35.53 91.0 23.10 42.48 50.62 337.99 642.42

7 24 Tokai University 35.9 39.47 88.0 56.11 28.71 110.48 278.73 637.41

8 21 Ibaraki University 22.9 27.63 110.0 65.46 30.97 109.42 238.54 604.92

9 8 Utsunomiya University 52.4 47.37 103.0 69.94 34.96 70.91 218.82 597.39

10 15 Nagoya University 53.9 47.37 71.0 55.51 29.22 77.53 241.05 575.57

11 10 Toyohashi University of Technology 58.8 43.42 120.0 75.00 19.40 76.74 153.15 546.51

12 3 Kanazawa University 81.5 59.21 140.0 62.84 37.46 141.47 0.00 522.47

13 32 Kyoto Institute of Technology 11.6 27.63 74.0 36.58 39.74 90.48 240.67 520.69

14 13 Kokushikan University 12.9 47.37 95.0 63.96 23.23 104.17 201.05 -70.00 477.67

15 55 Institute of Technologists 35.3 31.58 100.0 50.71 10.40 63.95 218.78 -35.00 475.72

16 23 College of Science and Technology Nihon-Universi 52.7 35.53 76.0 39.69 20.98 64.26 220.35 -35.00 474.50

17 14 Kyoto University 21.3 47.37 94.0 36.00 12.53 78.07 184.28 473.55

18 19 Hokkaido University 39.3 31.58 83.0 3.50 11.88 73.08 201.84 444.19

19 40 Ritsumeikan university 28.0 19.74 69.0 0.00 0.00 102.08 192.53 411.34

20 57 Kanazawa Institute of Technology 23.1 11.84 81.0 0.00 0.00 61.67 222.09 399.71

21 5 Kanagawa Insutitute of Technology 73.8 63.16 113.0 56.36 29.85 59.60 0.00 395.77

22 80 King Mongkut's University of Technology Thonburi 28.7 51.32 61.0 0.00 0.00 62.88 190.85 394.75

23 9 Chiba University 48.5 63.16 64.0 0.00 0.00 82.40 123.96 382.01

24 54 Chiba Institute of Technology 63.0 23.68 77.0 24.52 31.16 7.50 147.60 374.47

25 12 Doshisha University 45.6 51.32 91.0 39.69 19.49 100.23 0.00 347.32

26 43 Toyota Technical College nagoya 34.1 39.47 67.0 39.52 2.50 61.89 89.89 334.37

27 25 Keio University 26.1 55.26 92.0 36.62 22.55 100.90 0.00 333.43

28 16 Tokyo University of Agriculture and Technology 61.2 43.42 118.0 3.50 16.93 87.69 0.00 330.74

29 31 Honda Technical College Kansai 43.8 23.68 46.0 41.80 2.50 42.83 124.97 325.59

30 30 Yeungnam University 39.5 15.79 43.0 24.85 21.90 72.78 104.96 322.78

31 29 Osaka Sangyo University 42.9 39.47 67.0 50.62 2.50 21.50 89.86 313.85

32 18 Okayama University 43.5 51.32 102.0 8.65 21.88 80.61 0.00 307.95

33 20 Kurume Insutitute of Technology 56.0 43.42 78.0 28.59 25.09 75.78 0.00 306.87

34 34 Nagoya Institute of Technology 36.6 43.42 82.0 15.93 12.00 106.32 0.00 296.27

35 26 Daido University 72.2 19.74 69.0 31.89 3.57 86.12 0.00 282.51

36 11 Shizuoka Institute of Science and Technology 18.9 31.58 93.0 7.22 2.50 7.50 111.68 272.38

37 39 University of Yamanashi 58.7 35.53 102.0 47.67 13.47 7.50 0.00 264.87

38 35 Meijo University 69.9 63.16 96.0 7.97 30.69 64.29 0.00 -70.00 262.02

39 22 Gifu University 21.9 51.32 125.0 53.94 0.00 7.50 0.00 259.65

40 38 Seikei University 34.7 43.42 100.0 47.03 2.50 36.75 0.00 -35.00 229.40

41 33 Kyushu Institute of Technology 74.0 35.53 90.0 3.50 2.50 7.50 0.00 213.03

42 27 Honda Technical College Kanto 70.4 55.26 82.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 207.66

43 7 Kinki University 5.9 51.32 83.0 0.00 0.00 39.56 0.00 179.78

44 44 University of Fukui 27.4 31.58 77.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 135.98

45 60 Institute of Automotive Engineers Sri Lanka 5.0 23.68 16.0 0.00 0.00 28.79 90.88 -35.00 129.35

46 41 Kogakuin university 44.1 15.79 60.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 119.89

47 58 Tongji University of China 17.7 67.11 32.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 116.81

48 17 Kobe University 41.0 31.58 42.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 114.58

49 37 Tokyo University of Science 33.7 27.63 71.0 0.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 -35.00 104.83

50 46 College of Industrial Technology Nihon University -19.4 31.58 53.0 28.24 2.50 7.50 0.00 103.42

51 51 Fukui University of Technology 10.7 7.89 30.0 35.06 2.50 7.50 0.00 93.65

52 63 Shonan Institute of Technology 16.9 23.68 40.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.58

53 67 Tottori University 43.5 27.63 8.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 79.13

54 75 Niigata University 34.1 39.47 38.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -35.00 76.57

55 62 Yamagata University 38.3 3.95 33.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.25

56 45 Meisei university 5.0 19.74 40.0 0.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 72.24

57 59 Tokyo Institute of Technology 41.2 23.68 55.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -70.00 49.88

58 53 Saitama Institute of Technology 27.7 7.89 30.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -35.00 30.59

59 72 International College of Information and Technology -34.4 11.84 11.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -11.56

60 70 Osaka Prefecture University -19.4 3.95 32.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -35.00 -18.45

61 49 Shinshu University 12.5 15.79 19.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -70.00 -22.71

62 77 Aichi Institute Of Technology 0.0 19.74 3.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -70.00 -47.26

63 48 Osaka Institute of Technology -36.6 19.74 36.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -70.00 -50.86



2009 Student Formula SAE Competition of JAPAN - Cost & Manufacturing Analysis Event
sign

Place Car
No. Team Team Adjusted Cost: $

(Include Penalty)
Cost
Point

Accuracy
Point

RealCase
Point

Late
Penalties Total

1 6 Osaka University 大阪大学 14,593 29.8 40.0 20.0 0.0 89.8
2 4 Yokohama National University 横浜国立大学 15,749 27.6 37.4 20.0 0.0 85.1
3 3 Kanazawa University 金沢大学 16,336 26.5 35.0 20.0 0.0 81.5
4 33 Kyushu Institute of Technology 九州工業大学 12,237 34.3 30.7 9.0 0.0 74.0

5 5 Kanagawa Institute of
Technology 神奈川工科大学 13,924 31.1 24.7 18.0 0.0 73.8

6 2 The University of Tokyo 東京大学 16,099 27.0 27.1 19.0 0.0 73.1
7 26 Daido University 大同大学 12,084 34.6 33.6 14.0 -10.0 72.2
8 27 Honda Technical College Kanto ホンダテクニカルカレッジ関東 16,867 25.5 32.9 12.0 0.0 70.4
9 35 Meijo University 名城大学 17,266 24.7 27.1 18.0 0.0 69.9
10 54 Chiba Institute of Technology 千葉工業大学 17,864 23.6 21.4 18.0 0.0 63.0
11 36 Tokyo City University 東京都市大学 13,250 32.4 24.3 15.0 -10.0 61.7

12 16 Tokyo University of Agriculture and
Technology 東京農工大学 16,505 26.2 25.0 10.0 0.0 61.2

13 10 Toyohashi University of
Technology 豊橋技術科学大学 19,623 20.3 23.6 15.0 0.0 58.8

14 39 University of Yamanashi 山梨大学 13,303 32.3 16.4 10.0 0.0 58.7
15 28 Shizuoka University 静岡大学 13,310 32.3 16.4 10.0 0.0 58.7
16 1 Sophia University 上智大学 16,616 26.0 12.1 20.0 0.0 58.1
17 20 Kurume Institute of Technology 久留米工業大学 12,873 33.1 17.9 15.0 -10.0 56.0
18 15 Nagoya University 名古屋大学 13,669 31.6 14.3 18.0 -10.0 53.9

19 23 College of Science and Technology
Nihon-University 日本大学理工学部 18,405 22.6 17.1 13.0 0.0 52.7

20 8 Utsunomiya University 宇都宮大学 16,095 27.0 6.4 19.0 0.0 52.4
21 9 Chiba University 千葉大学 14,603 29.8 5.7 13.0 0.0 48.5
22 12 Doshisha University 同志社大学 13,650 31.6 0.0 14.0 0.0 45.6
23 41 Kogakuin university 工学院大学 14,319 30.4 15.7 8.0 -10.0 44.1
24 31 Honda Technical College Kansai ホンダテクニカルカレッジ関西 13,542 31.8 0.0 12.0 0.0 43.8
25 67 Tottori University 鳥取大学 15,270 28.5 0.0 15.0 0.0 43.5
25 18 Okayama University 岡山大学 13,696 31.5 0.0 12.0 0.0 43.5
27 29 Osaka Sangyo University 大阪産業大学 16,151 26.9 0.0 16.0 0.0 42.9
28 59 Tokyo Institute of Technology 東京工業大学 13,868 31.2 0.0 10.0 0.0 41.2
29 17 Kobe University 神戸大学 9,259 40.0 0.0 11.0 -10.0 41.0
30 30 Yeungnam University Yeungnam University 13,619 31.7 2.9 5.0 0.0 39.5
31 19 Hokkaido University 北海道大学 15,408 28.3 0.0 11.0 0.0 39.3
32 62 Yamagata University 山形大学 11,191 36.3 0.0 2.0 0.0 38.3
33 34 Nagoya Institute of Technology 名古屋工業大学 9,911 38.8 2.9 15.0 -20.0 36.6
34 24 Tokai University 東海大学 24,898 10.2 20.7 15.0 -10.0 35.9
35 55 Institute of Technologists ものつくり大学 15,943 27.3 0.0 8.0 0.0 35.3
36 38 Seikei University 成蹊大学 17,269 24.7 0.0 10.0 0.0 34.7
37 43 Toyota Technical College Nagoya トヨタ名古屋自動車大学校 20,227 19.1 0.0 15.0 0.0 34.1
38 75 Niigata University 新潟大学 18,737 21.9 12.1 0.0 0.0 34.1
39 37 Tokyo University of Science 東京理科大学 16,236 26.7 0.0 7.0 0.0 33.7

40 80 King Mongkut's University of Technology
Thonburi

King Mongkut's University of
Technology Thonburi 17,829 23.7 0.0 5.0 0.0 28.7

41 40 Ritsumeikan university 立命館大学 18,723 22.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 28.0
42 53 Saitama Institute of Technology 埼玉工業大学 15,740 27.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 27.7
43 44 University of Fukui 福井大学 13,235 32.4 5.0 0.0 -10.0 27.4
44 25 Keio University 慶應義塾大学 21,799 16.1 0.0 10.0 0.0 26.1
45 57 Kanazawa Institute of Technology 金沢工業大学 21,812 16.1 0.0 7.0 0.0 23.1
46 21 Ibaraki University 茨城大学 27,694 4.9 0.0 18.0 0.0 22.9
47 22 Gifu University 岐阜大学 24,021 11.9 0.0 10.0 0.0 21.9
48 14 Kyoto University 京都大学 23,813 12.3 0.0 19.0 -10.0 21.3

49 11 Shizuoka Institute of Science
and Technology 静岡理工科大学 27,659 4.9 0.0 14.0 0.0 18.9

50 58 Tongji University of China Tongji University of China 22,037 15.7 0.0 2.0 0.0 17.7
51 63 Shonan Institute of Technology 湘南工科大学 21,399 16.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 16.9
52 13 Kokushikan University 国士舘大学 20,308 18.9 0.0 4.0 -10.0 12.9
53 49 Shinshu University 信州大学 29,964 0.5 0.0 12.0 0.0 12.5
54 32 Kyoto Institute of Technology 京都工芸繊維大学 29,395 1.6 0.0 10.0 0.0 11.6
55 51 Fukui University of Technology 福井工業大学 23,012 13.8 7.9 9.0 -20.0 10.7
56 7 Kinki University 近畿大学 27,129 5.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.9

57 60 Institute of Automotive
Engineers Sri Lanka

Institute of Automotive
Engineers Sri Lanka 27,621 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.0

58 45 Meisei university 明星大学 30,251 0.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 5.0
59 70 Osaka Prefecture University 大阪府立大学 14,198 30.6 0.0 0.0 -50.0 -19.4

60 46 College of Industrial Technology
 Nihon University 日本大学生産工学部 14,730 29.6 0.0 1.0 -50.0 -19.4

61 72 International College of Information and
Technology 国際情報工科大学校 11,024 36.6 0.0 9.0 -80.0 -34.4

62 48 Osaka Institute of Technology 大阪工業大学 12,708 33.4 0.0 0.0 -70.0 -36.6
- 77 Aichi Institute Of Technology 愛知工業大学 - - -   *(18.0) - -

- 61 Vnr Vignana Jyothi Institute of
 Engineering and Technology

Vnr Vignana Jyothi Institute of
 Engineering and Technology - - - - - -

- 66 Isfahan University of Technology Isfahan University of Technology - - - - - -
- 76 Toyama Prefectural University 富山県立大学 - - - - - -

* 実車持込なしのため参考値



2009 Student Formula SAE Competition of JAPAN - Presentation Event

sign

Place Car
No. Team Team Score

1 1 Sophia University 上智大学 75.00
2 2 The University of Tokyo 東京大学 71.05
3 4 Yokohama National University 横浜国立大学 67.11
3 58 Tongji University of China 67.11
4 5 Kanagawa Institute of Technology 神奈川工科大学 63.16
4 9 Chiba University 千葉大学 63.16
4 35 Meijo University 名城大学 63.16
8 3 Kanazawa University 金沢大学 59.21
9 6 Osaka University 大阪大学 55.26
9 25 Keio University 慶應義塾大学 55.26
9 27 Honda Technical College Kanto ホンダテクニカルカレッジ関東 55.26
9 28 Shizuoka University 静岡大学 55.26
13 7 Kinki University 近畿大学 51.32
13 12 Doshisha University 同志社大学 51.32
13 18 Okayama University 岡山大学 51.32
13 22 Gifu University 岐阜大学 51.32
13 80 King Mongkut's University of Technology Thonburi 51.32
18 8 Utsunomiya University 宇都宮大学 47.37
18 13 Kokushikan University 国士舘大学 47.37
18 14 Kyoto University 京都大学 47.37
18 15 Nagoya University 名古屋大学 47.37
22 10 Toyohashi University of Technology 豊橋技術科学大学 43.42
22 16 Tokyo University of Agriculture and Technology 東京農工大学 43.42
22 20 Kurume Insutitute of Technology 久留米工業大学 43.42
22 34 Nagoya Institute of Technology 名古屋工業大学 43.42
22 38 Seikei University 成蹊大学 43.42
27 24 Tokai University 東海大学 39.47
27 29 Osaka Sangyo University 大阪産業大学 39.47
27 43 Toyota Technical College Nagoya トヨタ名古屋自動車大学校 39.47
27 75 Niigata University 新潟大学 39.47
31 23 College of Science and Technology Nihon-University 日本大学理工学部 35.53
31 33 Kyushu Institute of Technology 九州工業大学 35.53
31 36 Tokyo City University 東京都市大学 35.53
31 39 University of Yamanashi 山梨大学 35.53
35 11 Shizuoka Institute of Science and Technology 静岡理工科大学 31.58
35 17 Kobe University 神戸大学 31.58
35 19 Hokkaido University 北海道大学 31.58
35 44 University of Fukui 福井大学 31.58
35 46 College of Industrial Technology Nihon University 日本大学生産工学部 31.58
35 55 Institute of Technologists ものつくり大学 31.58
41 21 Ibaraki University 茨城大学 27.63
41 32 Kyoto Institute of Technology 京都工芸繊維大学 27.63
41 37 Tokyo University of Science 東京理科大学 27.63
41 67 Tottori University 鳥取大学 27.63
45 31 Honda Technical College Kansai ホンダテクニカルカレッジ関西 23.68
45 54 Chiba Institute of Technology 千葉工業大学 23.68
45 59 Tokyo Institute of Technology 東京工業大学 23.68
45 60 Institute of Automotive Engineers Sri Lanka 23.68
45 63 Shonan Institute of Technology 湘南工科大学 23.68
50 26 Daido University 大同大学 19.74
50 40 Ritsumeikan university 立命館大学 19.74
50 45 Meisei university 明星大学 19.74
50 48 Osaka Institute of Technology 大阪工業大学 19.74
50 77 Aichi Institute Of Technology 愛知工業大学 19.74
55 30 Yeungnam University 15.79
55 41 Kogakuin university 工学院大学 15.79
55 49 Shinshu University 信州大学 15.79
58 57 Kanazawa Institute of Technology 金沢工業大学 11.84
58 72 International College of Information and Technology 国際情報工科大学校 11.84
60 51 Fukui University of Technology 福井工業大学 7.89
60 53 Saitama Institute of Technology 埼玉工業大学 7.89
62 62 Yamagata University 山形大学 3.95
62 70 Osaka Prefecture University 大阪府立大学 3.95
64 61 Vnr Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engineering and Technology 0.00
64 66 Isfahan University of Technology 0.00
64 76 Toyama Prefectural University 富山県立大学 0.00



2009 Student Formula SAE Competition of JAPAN - Design Event

sign

Place Car
No. Team Team Score

1 2 The University of Tokyo 東京大学 150

2 3 Kanazawa University 金沢大学 140

3 1 Sophia University 上智大学 130

4 22 Gifu University 岐阜大学 125

5 10 Toyohashi University of Technology 豊橋技術科学大学 120

6 16 Tokyo University of Agriculture and Technology 東京農工大学 118

7 4 Yokohama National University 横浜国立大学 114

8 5 Kanagawa Insutitute of Technology 神奈川工科大学 113

9 21 Ibaraki University 茨城大学 110

10 6 Osaka University 大阪大学 105

11 8 Utsunomiya University 宇都宮大学 103

12 18 Okayama University 岡山大学 102

12 39 University of Yamanashi 山梨大学 102

14 38 Seikei University 成蹊大学 100

14 55 Institute of Technologists ものつくり大学 100

16 28 Shizuoka University 静岡大学 98

17 35 Meijo University 名城大学 96

18 13 Kokushikan University 国士舘大学 95

19 14 Kyoto University 京都大学 94

20 11 Shizuoka Institute of Science and Technology 静岡理工科大学 93

21 25 Keio University 慶應義塾大学 92

22 12 Doshisha University 同志社大学 91

22 36 Tokyo City University 東京都市大学 91

24 33 Kyushu Institute of Technology 九州工業大学 90

25 24 Tokai University 東海大学 88

26 7 Kinki University 近畿大学 83

26 19 Hokkaido University 北海道大学 83

28 27 Honda Technical College Kanto ホンダテクニカルカレッジ関東 82

28 34 Nagoya Institute of Technology 名古屋工業大学 82

30 57 Kanazawa Institute of Technology 金沢工業大学 81

31 20 Kurume Insutitute of Technology 久留米工業大学 78

32 44 University of Fukui 福井大学 77

32 54 Chiba Institute of Technology 千葉工業大学 77

34 23 College of Science and Technology Nihon-University 日本大学理工学部 76

35 32 Kyoto Institute of Technology 京都工芸繊維大学 74

36 15 Nagoya University 名古屋大学 71

36 37 Tokyo University of Science 東京理科大学 71

38 26 Daido University 大同大学 69

39 40 Ritsumeikan university 立命館大学 69

40 29 Osaka Sangyo University 大阪産業大学 67

40 43 Toyota Technical College nagoya トヨタ名古屋自動車大学校 67

42 9 Chiba University 千葉大学 64

43 80 King Mongkut's University of Technology Thonburi 61

44 41 Kogakuin university 工学院大学 60

45 59 Tokyo Institute of Technology 東京工業大学 55

46 46 College of Industrial Technology Nihon University 日本大学生産工学部 53

47 31 Honda Technical College Kansai ホンダテクニカルカレッジ関西 46

48 30 Yeungnam University 43

49 17 Kobe University 神戸大学 42

50 45 Meisei university 明星大学 40

50 63 Shonan Institute of Technology 湘南工科大学 40

52 75 Niigata University 新潟大学 38

53 48 Osaka Institute of Technology 大阪工業大学 36

54 62 Yamagata University 山形大学 33

55 58 Tongji University of China 32

55 70 Osaka Prefecture University 大阪府立大学 32
57 51 Fukui University of Technology 福井工業大学 30

57 53 Saitama Institute of Technology 埼玉工業大学 30

59 49 Shinshu University 信州大学 19

60 60 Institute of Automotive Engineers Sri Lanka 16

61 72 International College of Information and Technology 国際情報工科大学校 11

62 67 Tottori University 鳥取大学 8
63 77 Aichi Institute Of Technology 愛知工業大学 3

61 Vnr Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engineering and Technology －

66 Isfahan University of Technology －

76 Toyama Prefectural University 富山県立大学 －



2009 Student Formula SAE Competition of JAPAN - Acceleration Event

4.064 sign
5.800

Run #1 Run #2 Run #3 Run #4

Place Car
No. Team Team Time # of

Cones Adj. Time # of
Cones Adj. Time # of

Cones Adj. Time # of
Cones Adj. Best

Time
Event
Score

9 1 Sophia University 上智大学 4.422 4.422 4.549 4.549 4.330 4.330 4.349 4.349 4.330 60.33

3 2 The University of Tokyo 東京大学 4.145 4.145 4.079 4.079 4.109 4.109 4.164 4.164 4.079 74.12

8 3 Kanazawa University 金沢大学 4.422 4.422 4.306 4.306 4.827 4.827 4.282 4.282 4.282 62.84

2 4 Yokohama National University 横浜国立大学 4.188 4.188 4.068 4.068 4.082 4.082 4.163 4.163 4.068 74.77

10 5 Kanagawa Insutitute of Technology 神奈川工科大学 4.408 4.408 5.038 5.038   4.408 56.36

18 6 Osaka University 大阪大学 4.959 4.959 5.177 5.177 4.622 4.622 DNF  4.622 46.16

40 7 Kinki University 近畿大学     DNF 0.00

5 8 Utsunomiya University 宇都宮大学 4.529 4.529 4.848 4.848 4.152 4.152 5.225 5.225 4.152 69.94

40 9 Chiba University 千葉大学     DNF 0.00

1 10 Toyohashi University of Technology 豊橋技術科学大学 4.099 4.099 4.064 4.064 4.162 4.162 4.198 4.198 4.064 75.00

36 11 Shizuoka Institute of Science and Technology 静岡理工科大学 5.674 5.674 19.779 19.779   5.674 7.22

20 12 Doshisha University 同志社大学 5.112 5.112 5.253 5.253 5.169 5.169 4.769 4.769 4.769 39.69

7 13 Kokushikan University 国士舘大学 4.854 4.854 4.638 4.638 4.454 4.454 4.261 4.261 4.261 63.96

25 14 Kyoto University 京都大学 4.857 4.857 8.014 8.014 5.486 5.486 5.930 5.930 4.857 36.00

12 15 Nagoya University 名古屋大学 4.906 4.906 4.425 4.425 7.004 7.004 6.190 6.190 4.425 55.51

37 16 Tokyo University of Agriculture and Technology 東京農工大学 7.513 7.513 DNF  5.838 5.838 9.629 9.629 5.838 3.50

40 17 Kobe University 神戸大学     DNF 0.00

34 18 Okayama University 岡山大学 5.983 5.983 5.627 5.627   5.627 8.65

37 19 Hokkaido University 北海道大学 8.807 8.807    8.807 3.50

28 20 Kurume Insutitute of Technology 久留米工業大学 5.107 5.107 5.044 5.044 5.341 5.341 5.125 5.125 5.044 28.59

6 21 Ibaraki University 茨城大学 4.233 4.233 4.258 4.258   4.233 65.46

13 22 Gifu University 岐阜大学 6.824 6.824 4.457 4.457   4.457 53.94

20 23 College of Science and Technology Nihon-University 日本大学理工学部 5.174 5.174 5.160 5.160 4.876 4.876 4.769 4.769 4.769 39.69

11 24 Tokai University 東海大学 4.449 4.449 4.413 4.413 4.445 4.445 4.529 4.529 4.413 56.11

23 25 Keio University 慶應義塾大学 5.360 5.360 4.842 4.842 5.052 5.052 5.065 5.065 4.842 36.62

27 26 Daido University 大同大学 4.959 4.959 5.162 5.162 5.106 5.106 4.996 4.996 4.959 31.89

40 27 Honda Technical College Kanto ホンダテクニカルカレッジ関東     DNF 0.00

4 28 Shizuoka University 静岡大学 4.171 4.171 4.109 4.109 4.084 4.084 4.153 4.153 4.084 73.83

15 29 Osaka Sangyo University 大阪産業大学 4.567 4.567 4.526 4.526 4.736 4.736 4.649 4.649 4.526 50.62

30 30 Yeungnam University 5.144 5.144 5.355 5.355 5.200 5.200 5.320 5.320 5.144 24.85

19 31 Honda Technical College Kansai ホンダテクニカルカレッジ関西 6.196 6.196 5.016 5.016 4.720 4.720  4.720 41.80

24 32 Kyoto Institute of Technology 京都工芸繊維大学 4.973 4.973 4.904 4.904 4.980 4.980 4.843 4.843 4.843 36.58

37 33 Kyushu Institute of Technology 九州工業大学 7.701 7.701 8.357 8.357   7.701 3.50

33 34 Nagoya Institute of Technology 名古屋工業大学 5.527 5.527 6.076 6.076 6.464 6.464 5.399 5.399 5.399 15.93

35 35 Meijo University 名城大学 5.972 5.972 5.783 5.783 5.649 5.649 5.910 5.910 5.649 7.97

32 36 Tokyo City University 東京都市大学 5.293 5.293 5.346 5.346 5.192 5.192 5.544 5.544 5.192 23.10

40 37 Tokyo University of Science 東京理科大学     DNF 0.00

17 38 Seikei University 成蹊大学 4.603 4.603 4.614 4.614   4.603 47.03

16 39 University of Yamanashi 山梨大学 5.469 5.469 4.589 4.589 4.713 4.713 4.767 4.767 4.589 47.67

40 40 Ritsumeikan university 立命館大学     DNF 0.00

40 41 Kogakuin university 工学院大学     DNF 0.00

22 43 Toyota Technical College nagoya トヨタ名古屋自動車大学校 5.841 5.841 6.109 6.109 4.773 4.773 4.794 4.794 4.773 39.52

40 44 University of Fukui 福井大学     DNF 0.00

40 45 Meisei university 明星大学     DNF 0.00

29 46 College of Industrial Technology Nihon University 日本大学生産工学部 6.523 6.523 5.053 5.053   5.053 28.24

40 48 Osaka Institute of Technology 大阪工業大学     DNF 0.00

40 49 Shinshu University 信州大学     DNF 0.00

26 51 Fukui University of Technology 福井工業大学 4.898 4.898 4.880 4.880 5.410 5.410 5.350 5.350 4.880 35.06

40 53 Saitama Institute of Technology 埼玉工業大学     DNF 0.00

31 54 Chiba Institute of Technology 千葉工業大学 5.511 5.511 5.220 5.220 5.153 5.153 5.323 5.323 5.153 24.52

14 55 Institute of Technologists ものつくり大学 4.660 4.660 5.018 5.018 4.524 4.524 4.643 4.643 4.524 50.71

40 57 Kanazawa Institute of Technology 金沢工業大学     DNF 0.00

40 58 Tongji University of China     DNF 0.00

40 59 Tokyo Institute of Technology 東京工業大学     DNF 0.00

40 60 Institute of Automotive Engineers Sri Lanka     DNF 0.00

40 61 Vnr Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engineering and Technology     DNF 0.00

40 62 Yamagata University 山形大学     DNF 0.00

40 63 Shonan Institute of Technology 湘南工科大学     DNF 0.00

40 66 Isfahan University of Technology     DNF 0.00

40 67 Tottori University 鳥取大学     DNF 0.00

40 70 Osaka Prefecture University 大阪府立大学     DNF 0.00

40 72 International College of Information and Technology 国際情報工科大学校     DNF 0.00

40 75 Niigata University 新潟大学     DNF 0.00

40 76 Toyama Prefectural University 富山県立大学     DNF 0.00

40 77 Aichi Institute Of Technology 愛知工業大学     DNF 0.00

40 80 King Mongkut's University of Technology Thonburi     DNF 0.00

Minimum Time (seconds)
Maximum Time (seconds)



2009 Student Formula SAE Competition of JAPAN - Skidpad Event

4.981 sign
6.184

Run #1 Run #2 Run #3 Run #4

Place Car
No. Team Team Time # of

Cones Adj. Time # of
Cones Adj. Time # of

Cones Adj. Time # of
Cones Adj. Best Time Event

Score
1 2 The University of Tokyo 東京大学  DNF 5.296 5.296  DNF 4.981 4.981 4.981 50.00

2 1 Sophia University 上智大学 5.227 5.227 5.009 5.009 5.142 2 5.642 5.072 5.072 5.009 48.47

3 36 Tokyo City University 東京都市大学 5.638 5.638 5.326 1 5.576 5.189 5.189 5.125 5.125 5.125 42.48

4 32 Kyoto Institute of Technology 京都工芸繊維大学  DNF 5.902 1 6.152 5.247 5.247 5.181 5.181 5.181 39.74

5 3 Kanazawa University 金沢大学 5.524 5.524 5.389 5.389 5.229 5.229 5.286 5.286 5.229 37.46

6 4 Yokohama National University 横浜国立大学  DNF 5.278 5.278 5.285 5.285  DNA 5.278 35.21

7 8 Utsunomiya University 宇都宮大学  DNF  DNF 5.952 1 6.202 5.283 5.283 5.283 34.96

8 54 Chiba Institute of Technology 千葉工業大学  DNF 6.927 6.927 5.977 5.977 5.369 5.369 5.369 31.16

9 21 Ibaraki University 茨城大学  DNF 5.373 5.373  DNA  DNA 5.373 30.97

10 35 Meijo University 名城大学 5.561 5.561  DNF 5.615 1 5.865 5.380 5.380 5.380 30.69

11 5 Kanagawa Insutitute of Technology 神奈川工科大学 5.524 5.524 5.399 5.399  DNA  DNA 5.399 29.85

12 28 Shizuoka University 静岡大学 5.499 5.499 5.401 5.401  DNF  DNF 5.401 29.77

13 15 Nagoya University 名古屋大学 5.430 3 6.180 5.532 5.532 5.419 5.419 5.414 5.414 5.414 29.22

14 24 Tokai University 東海大学  DNF 5.586 1 5.836 5.426 5.426 5.639 2 6.139 5.426 28.71

15 20 Kurume Insutitute of Technology 久留米工業大学  DNF  DNF 5.651 5.651 5.515 5.515 5.515 25.09

16 13 Kokushikan University 国士舘大学  DNF  DNF 5.903 5.903 5.562 5.562 5.562 23.23

17 25 Keio University 慶應義塾大学 5.579 5.579 5.591 1 5.841 6.421 1 6.671 6.129 6.129 5.579 22.55

18 30 Yeungnam University 5.663 1 5.913  DNF 5.596 5.596 5.970 3 6.720 5.596 21.90

19 18 Okayama University 岡山大学 6.292 3 7.042 5.781 5.781 5.597 5.597  DNA 5.597 21.88

20 23 College of Science and Technology Nihon-University 日本大学理工学部 5.478 1 5.728 5.742 5.742 5.648 5.648 5.620 5.620 5.620 20.98

21 12 Doshisha University 同志社大学 5.660 5.660  DNA  DNA  DNA 5.660 19.49

22 10 Toyohashi University of Technology 豊橋技術科学大学 11.665 11.665 5.663 5.663  DNF  DNA 5.663 19.40

23 16 Tokyo University of Agriculture and Technology 東京農工大学 5.863 5.863 5.731 5.731  DNA  DNA 5.731 16.93

24 39 University of Yamanashi 山梨大学 7.062 8 9.062 6.329 2 6.829 5.812 1 6.062 5.830 5.830 5.830 13.47

25 14 Kyoto University 京都大学 6.558 6.558 5.858 5.858  DNA  DNA 5.858 12.53

26 34 Nagoya Institute of Technology 名古屋工業大学 5.874 5.874 5.476 2 5.976 5.930 5.930 5.687 1 5.937 5.874 12.00

27 19 Hokkaido University 北海道大学  DNF 5.878 5.878  DNA  DNA 5.878 11.88

28 55 Institute of Technologists ものつくり大学  DNF 6.525 2 7.025  DNF 5.923 5.923 5.923 10.40

29 26 Daido University 大同大学 6.150 3 6.900 5.897 1 6.147 5.903 10 8.403  DNF 6.147 3.57

30 6 Osaka University 大阪大学  DNF 6.432 6.432  DNF  DNF 6.432 2.50

30 11 Shizuoka Institute of Science and Technology 静岡理工科大学 5.970 5 7.220  DNF  DNA  DNA 7.220 2.50

30 29 Osaka Sangyo University 大阪産業大学 6.381 2 6.881  DNA  DNA  DNA 6.881 2.50

30 31 Honda Technical College Kansai ホンダテクニカルカレッジ関西  DNF 7.856 7.856 6.786 6.786 6.302 6.302 6.302 2.50

30 33 Kyushu Institute of Technology 九州工業大学 7.043 7.043 8.099 1 8.349  DNA  DNA 7.043 2.50

30 38 Seikei University 成蹊大学 6.309 6.309  DNA  DNA  DNA 6.309 2.50

30 43 Toyota Technical College nagoya トヨタ名古屋自動車大学校  DNF 6.924 6.924  DNF 6.927 6.927 6.924 2.50

30 46 College of Industrial Technology Nihon University 日本大学生産工学部 7.309 7.309 6.805 6.805  DNA  DNA 6.805 2.50

30 51 Fukui University of Technology 福井工業大学 7.531 7.531 6.551 1 6.801  DNA  DNA 6.801 2.50

39 7 Kinki University 近畿大学  DNA  DNA  DNA  DNA DNF 0.00

39 9 Chiba University 千葉大学  DNA  DNA  DNA  DNA DNF 0.00

39 17 Kobe University 神戸大学  DNA  DNA  DNA  DNA DNF 0.00

39 22 Gifu University 岐阜大学  DNA  DNA  DNA  DNA DNF 0.00

39 27 Honda Technical College Kanto ホンダテクニカルカレッジ関東  DNA  DNA  DNA  DNA DNF 0.00

39 37 Tokyo University of Science 東京理科大学  DNA  DNA  DNA  DNA DNF 0.00

39 40 Ritsumeikan university 立命館大学  DNA  DNA  DNA  DNA DNF 0.00

39 41 Kogakuin university 工学院大学  DNA  DNA  DNA  DNA DNF 0.00

39 44 University of Fukui 福井大学  DNA  DNA  DNA  DNA DNF 0.00

39 45 Meisei university 明星大学  DNA  DNA  DNA  DNA DNF 0.00

39 48 Osaka Institute of Technology 大阪工業大学  DNA  DNA  DNA  DNA DNF 0.00

39 49 Shinshu University 信州大学  DNA  DNA  DNA  DNA DNF 0.00

39 53 Saitama Institute of Technology 埼玉工業大学  DNA  DNA  DNA  DNA DNF 0.00

39 57 Kanazawa Institute of Technology 金沢工業大学  DNA  DNA  DNA  DNA DNF 0.00

39 58 Tongji University of China  DNA  DNA  DNA  DNA DNF 0.00

39 59 Tokyo Institute of Technology 東京工業大学  DNA  DNA  DNA  DNA DNF 0.00

39 60 Institute of Automotive Engineers Sri Lanka  DNA  DNA  DNA  DNA DNF 0.00

39 61 Vnr Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engineering and Technology  DNA  DNA  DNA  DNA DNF 0.00

39 62 Yamagata University 山形大学  DNA  DNA  DNA  DNA DNF 0.00

39 63 Shonan Institute of Technology 湘南工科大学  DNA  DNA  DNA  DNA DNF 0.00

39 66 Isfahan University of Technology  DNA  DNA  DNA  DNA DNF 0.00

39 67 Tottori University 鳥取大学  DNA  DNA  DNA  DNA DNF 0.00

39 70 Osaka Prefecture University 大阪府立大学  DNA  DNA  DNA  DNA DNF 0.00

39 72 International College of Information and Technology 国際情報工科大学校  DNA  DNA  DNA  DNA DNF 0.00

39 75 Niigata University 新潟大学  DNA  DNA  DNA  DNA DNF 0.00

39 76 Toyama Prefectural University 富山県立大学  DNA  DNA  DNA  DNA DNF 0.00

39 77 Aichi Institute Of Technology 愛知工業大学  DNA  DNA  DNA  DNA DNF 0.00

39 80 King Mongkut's University of Technology Thonburi  DNA  DNA  DNA  DNA DNF 0.00

Minimum Time (seconds)
Maximum Time (seconds)



2009 Student Formula SAE Competition of JAPAN - Autocross Event

Minimum Time (seconds) 51.142 Tmax sign
Maximum Time (seconds) 63.928 Tmin #####

Run #1 Run #2 Run #3 Run #4

Place Car
No. Team Team Time # of

Cones DOC Adj. Time # of
Cones DOC Adj. Time # of

Cones DOC Adj. Time # of
Cones DOC Adj. Best

Time
Event
Score

1 1 Sophia University 上智大学 00:54.223 00:54.223 00:53.002 1 00:55.002 00:52.893 00:52.893 00:51.142 00:51.142 51.142 150.00

2 2 The University of Tokyo 東京大学 00:53.691 00:53.691 00:52.968 00:52.968 00:51.179 00:51.179 00:50.924 1 00:52.924 51.179 149.48

3 3 Kanazawa University 金沢大学 00:53.680 00:53.680 00:52.110 00:52.110 00:53.386 00:53.386 00:51.762 00:51.762 51.762 141.47

4 6 Osaka University 大阪大学 00:56.365 00:56.365 00:55.021 00:55.021 00:56.137 00:56.137 00:53.017 00:53.017 53.017 124.80

5 4 Yokohama National University 横浜国立大学 01:05.021 1 01:07.021 00:53.681 00:53.681 00:54.409 00:54.409 00:52.295 1 00:54.295 53.681 116.30

6 24 Tokai University 東海大学 00:59.511 00:59.511 00:55.789 00:55.789 00:55.376 00:55.376 00:54.145 00:54.145 54.145 110.48

7 21 Ibaraki University 茨城大学 00:54.231 00:54.231 00:56.289 1 00:58.289 00:55.416 00:55.416 01:05.002 1 1 01:27.002 54.231 109.42

8 28 Shizuoka University 静岡大学 00:56.798 00:56.798 00:54.346 00:54.346 00:57.522 1 01:17.522 00:56.781 00:56.781 54.346 107.99

9 34 Nagoya Institute of Technology 名古屋工業大学 00:58.622 1 01:00.622 00:55.483 00:55.483 00:57.123 00:57.123 00:54.482 00:54.482 54.482 106.32

10 13 Kokushikan University 国士舘大学 02:09.262 2 02:13.262 00:58.342 00:58.342 00:57.456 00:57.456 00:54.658 00:54.658 54.658 104.17

11 40 Ritsumeikan university 立命館大学 00:56.802 00:56.802 00:54.830 00:54.830 00:55.811 00:55.811 00:55.826 2 00:59.826 54.830 102.08

12 25 Keio University 慶應義塾大学 01:02.660 01:02.660 00:58.244 00:58.244 00:52.927 1 00:54.927 01:08.840 01:08.840 54.927 100.90

13 12 Doshisha University 同志社大学 00:57.891 00:57.891 00:55.875 00:55.875 00:56.940 00:56.940 00:54.983 00:54.983 54.983 100.23

14 32 Kyoto Institute of Technology 京都工芸繊維大学 00:55.804 00:55.804 00:55.925 00:55.925 00:55.324 1 00:57.324 DNF 55.804 90.48

15 16 Tokyo University of Agriculture and Technology 東京農工大学 00:57.658 00:57.658 00:56.043 00:56.043 00:58.570 00:58.570 00:58.111 00:58.111 56.043 87.69

16 26 Daido University 大同大学 01:01.363 01:01.363 00:56.179 00:56.179 01:02.150 01:02.150 00:57.935 00:57.935 56.179 86.12

17 9 Chiba University 千葉大学 01:15.672 01:15.672 00:56.503 00:56.503 01:00.069 01:00.069 00:55.769 1 00:57.769 56.503 82.40

18 18 Okayama University 岡山大学 00:58.691 1 1 01:20.691 DNF 00:59.297 00:59.297 00:56.660 00:56.660 56.660 80.61

19 14 Kyoto University 京都大学 00:58.762 00:58.762 00:56.885 00:56.885 00:59.532 00:59.532 01:24.439 1 01:26.439 56.885 78.07

20 15 Nagoya University 名古屋大学 01:01.415 01:01.415 00:57.607 00:57.607 00:57.197 00:57.197 00:56.933 00:56.933 56.933 77.53

21 10 Toyohashi University of Technology 豊橋技術科学大学 00:59.390 00:59.390 00:57.003 00:57.003 DNF DNA 57.003 76.74

22 20 Kurume Insutitute of Technology 久留米工業大学 01:00.048 01:00.048 00:57.089 00:57.089 01:03.915 01:03.915 00:58.687 00:58.687 57.089 75.78

23 19 Hokkaido University 北海道大学 00:59.048 00:59.048 00:55.331 1 00:57.331 01:03.627 1 01:05.627 01:03.165 1 01:05.165 57.331 73.08

24 30 Yeungnam University 01:19.757 01:19.757 01:10.541 1 01:12.541 00:57.358 00:57.358 01:47.347 1 02:07.347 57.358 72.78

25 8 Utsunomiya University 宇都宮大学 01:03.138 2 01:07.138 01:20.724 1 1 01:42.724 00:57.528 00:57.528 00:56.073 1 00:58.073 57.528 70.91

26 35 Meijo University 名城大学 00:59.151 00:59.151 00:58.135 00:58.135 01:06.527 01:06.527 01:03.479 01:03.479 58.135 64.29

27 23 College of Science and Technology Nihon-University 日本大学理工学部 01:02.233 01:02.233 00:58.265 00:58.265 00:59.125 00:59.125 00:58.138 00:58.138 58.138 64.26

28 55 Institute of Technologists ものつくり大学 00:59.992 00:59.992 01:00.913 1 01:02.913 01:18.978 1 01:20.978 00:58.167 00:58.167 58.167 63.95

29 80 King Mongkut's University of Technology Thonburi 00:59.013 00:59.013 00:58.266 00:58.266 DNA DNA 58.266 62.88

30 43 Toyota Technical College nagoya トヨタ名古屋自動車大学校 01:04.552 1 01:06.552 01:04.864 01:04.864 01:01.740 01:01.740 00:58.359 00:58.359 58.359 61.89

31 57 Kanazawa Institute of Technology 金沢工業大学 00:58.379 00:58.379 00:56.386 3 01:02.386 00:57.996 1 1 01:19.996 01:11.844 2 1 01:35.844 58.379 61.67

32 5 Kanagawa Insutitute of Technology 神奈川工科大学 00:58.212 1 01:00.212 00:58.574 00:58.574 00:58.385 1 01:18.385 00:56.708 1 01:16.708 58.574 59.60

33 36 Tokyo City University 東京都市大学 00:59.356 1 01:19.356 00:57.974 2 01:01.974 01:04.173 1 01:24.173 00:59.432 00:59.432 59.432 50.62

34 31 Honda Technical College Kansai ホンダテクニカルカレッジ関西 01:02.309 1 01:04.309 01:00.196 01:00.196 01:36.317 1 01:56.317 01:01.118 01:01.118 60.196 42.83

35 7 Kinki University 近畿大学 01:07.186 01:07.186 01:00.523 01:00.523 01:05.924 01:05.924 01:00.851 01:00.851 60.523 39.56

36 38 Seikei University 成蹊大学 01:04.382 01:04.382 01:02.777 01:02.777 01:01.827 2 1 01:25.827 01:00.807 01:00.807 60.807 36.75

37 60 Institute of Automotive Engineers Sri Lanka 01:01.626 01:01.626 01:01.753 01:01.753 01:07.917 01:07.917 01:03.551 01:03.551 61.626 28.79

38 29 Osaka Sangyo University 大阪産業大学 01:02.395 01:02.395 01:09.473 1 01:29.473 01:10.276 01:10.276 01:10.117 2 01:50.117 62.395 21.50

39 11 Shizuoka Institute of Science and Technology 静岡理工科大学 01:12.268 4 2 02:00.268 01:04.014 1 1 01:26.014 01:04.282 1 01:06.282 01:15.693 1 1 01:37.693 66.282 7.50

39 22 Gifu University 岐阜大学 01:05.875 01:05.875 01:09.556 01:09.556 DNA DNA 65.875 7.50

39 33 Kyushu Institute of Technology 九州工業大学 DNF 02:43.599 02:43.599 DNA DNA 163.599 7.50

39 37 Tokyo University of Science 東京理科大学 01:19.294 1 01:21.294 01:05.525 01:05.525 DNA DNA 65.525 7.50

39 39 University of Yamanashi 山梨大学 01:00.041 2 01:04.041 00:57.959 5 01:07.959 01:17.996 1 01:19.996 01:10.299 01:10.299 64.041 7.50

39 45 Meisei university 明星大学 01:47.261 1 01:49.261 01:34.154 01:34.154 DNA DNA 94.154 7.50

39 46 College of Industrial Technology Nihon University 日本大学生産工学部 01:37.131 1 1 01:59.131 01:10.638 01:10.638 01:11.278 01:11.278 DNF 70.638 7.50

39 51 Fukui University of Technology 福井工業大学 01:06.392 01:06.392 01:04.296 01:04.296 01:11.792 01:11.792 01:08.527 01:08.527 64.296 7.50

39 54 Chiba Institute of Technology 千葉工業大学 01:05.602 01:05.602 01:01.152 4 01:09.152 01:11.289 01:11.289 01:07.922 2 01:11.922 65.602 7.50

48 17 Kobe University 神戸大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

48 27 Honda Technical College Kanto ホンダテクニカルカレッジ関東 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

48 41 Kogakuin university 工学院大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

48 44 University of Fukui 福井大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

48 48 Osaka Institute of Technology 大阪工業大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

48 49 Shinshu University 信州大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

48 53 Saitama Institute of Technology 埼玉工業大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

48 58 Tongji University of China DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

48 59 Tokyo Institute of Technology 東京工業大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

48 61 Vnr Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engineering and Technology DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

48 62 Yamagata University 山形大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

48 63 Shonan Institute of Technology 湘南工科大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

48 66 Isfahan University of Technology DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

48 67 Tottori University 鳥取大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

48 70 Osaka Prefecture University 大阪府立大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

48 72 International College of Information and Technology 国際情報工科大学校 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

48 75 Niigata University 新潟大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

48 76 Toyama Prefectural University 富山県立大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00

48 77 Aichi Institute Of Technology 愛知工業大学 DNA DNA DNA DNA DNF 0.00



2009 Student Formula SAE Competition of JAPAN - Endurance and Fuel Economy Event sign

Minimum Time (seconds) 1191.82 Minimum Volume (lit.) 1.790
Maximum Time (seconds) 1588.70 Maximum Volume (lit.) 4.607
Total Course Length (km) 17.72

Place Car
No. Team Team Time # of

Cones DOC Adj. Time Fuel Used Adj. Fuel Enduranc
e Score

Economy
Score

Total
Score

1 2 The University of Tokyo 東京大学 1197.018 0 0 1197.018 2.5 2.5 295.65 53.56 349.21

2 1 Sophia University 上智大学 1198.070 1 0 1200.07 2.68 2.68 293.12 45.69 338.81

3 36 Tokyo City University 東京都市大学 1266.544 2 0 1270.544 1.79 1.79 237.99 100.00 337.99

4 4 Yokohama National University 横浜国立大学 1191.820 0 0 1191.82 3.55 3.55 300.00 18.92 318.92

5 6 Osaka University 大阪大学 1269.077 1 0 1271.077 2.26 2.26 237.60 65.99 303.59

6 24 Tokai University 東海大学 1318.899 1 0 1320.899 2.09 2.09 202.21 76.53 278.73

7 15 Nagoya University 名古屋大学 1294.437 3 0 1300.437 3.32 3.32 216.41 24.63 241.05

8 32 Kyoto Institute of Technology 京都工芸繊維大学 1255.928 0 1 1335.928 2.61 2.61 192.05 48.62 240.67

9 21 Ibaraki University 茨城大学 1237.222 0 0 1357.222 2.36 2.36 178.04 60.50 238.54

10 28 Shizuoka University 静岡大学 1296.609 3 0 1302.609 3.46 3.46 214.88 21.07 235.95

11 57 Kanazawa Institute of Technology 金沢工業大学 1304.776 2 0 1308.776 3.9 3.9 210.57 11.52 222.09

12 23 College of Science and Technology Nihon-University 日本大学理工学部 1362.374 2 0 1366.374 2.62 2.62 172.15 48.19 220.35

13 8 Utsunomiya University 宇都宮大学 1341.389 3 0 1347.389 2.99 2.99 184.45 34.37 218.82

14 55 Institute of Technologists ものつくり大学 1351.503 8 0 1367.503 2.64 2.64 171.43 47.35 218.78

15 19 Hokkaido University 北海道大学 1366.374 0 0 1366.374 3.14 3.14 172.15 29.69 201.84

16 13 Kokushikan University 国士舘大学 1383.242 0 0 1383.242 2.84 2.84 161.51 39.54 201.05

17 40 Ritsumeikan university 立命館大学 1225.457 1 1 1367.457 3.46 3.46 171.46 21.07 192.53

18 80 King Mongkut's University of Technology Thonburi 1332.923 5 0 1342.923 4.37 4.37 187.40 3.45 190.85

19 14 Kyoto University 京都大学 1362.216 0 0 1362.216 4.01 4.01 174.82 9.46 184.28

20 10 Toyohashi University of Technology 豊橋技術科学大学 1373.951 5 4 1463.951 2.85 2.85 113.97 39.18 153.15

21 54 Chiba Institute of Technology 千葉工業大学 1459.346 2 2 1503.346 2.47 2.47 92.62 54.98 147.60

22 31 Honda Technical College Kansai ホンダテクニカルカレッジ関西 1424.365 13 2 1490.365 3.29 3.29 99.53 25.44 124.97

23 9 Chiba University 千葉大学 1318.478 15 0 1468.478 3.85 3.85 111.46 12.50 123.96

24 11 Shizuoka Institute of Science and Technology 静岡理工科大学 1533.169 8 0 1549.169 2.76 2.76 69.16 42.52 111.68

25 30 Yeungnam University 1387.331 1 0 1389.331 5.6 5.6 157.73 -52.77 104.96

26 60 Institute of Automotive Engineers Sri Lanka 1450.388 0 0 1570.388 3.06 3.06 58.75 32.13 90.88

27 43 Toyota Technical College nagoya トヨタ名古屋自動車大学校 1431.460 5 2 1541.46 3.64 3.64 73.01 16.88 89.89

28 29 Osaka Sangyo University 大阪産業大学 1537.664 0 0 1537.664 3.73 3.73 74.92 14.94 89.86

29 33 Kyushu Institute of Technology 九州工業大学 1564.796 18 2 1820.796 3.95 3.95 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 3 Kanazawa University 金沢大学 DNF 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 5 Kanagawa Insutitute of Technology 神奈川工科大学 DNF 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 7 Kinki University 近畿大学 DNF 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 12 Doshisha University 同志社大学 DNF 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 16 Tokyo University of Agriculture and Technology 東京農工大学 DNF 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 18 Okayama University 岡山大学 DNF 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 20 Kurume Insutitute of Technology 久留米工業大学 DNF 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 22 Gifu University 岐阜大学 DNF 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 25 Keio University 慶應義塾大学 DNF 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 26 Daido University 大同大学 DNF 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 27 Honda Technical College Kanto ホンダテクニカルカレッジ関東 DNF 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 34 Nagoya Institute of Technology 名古屋工業大学 DNF 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 35 Meijo University 名城大学 DNF 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 37 Tokyo University of Science 東京理科大学 DNF 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 38 Seikei University 成蹊大学 DNF 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 39 University of Yamanashi 山梨大学 DNF 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 45 Meisei university 明星大学 DNF 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 46 College of Industrial Technology Nihon University 日本大学生産工学部 DNF 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 51 Fukui University of Technology 福井工業大学 DNF 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 58 Tongji University of China DNF 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 17 Kobe University 神戸大学 DNA 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 41 Kogakuin university 工学院大学 DNA 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 44 University of Fukui 福井大学 DNA 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 48 Osaka Institute of Technology 大阪工業大学 DNA 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 49 Shinshu University 信州大学 DNA 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 53 Saitama Institute of Technology 埼玉工業大学 DNA 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 59 Tokyo Institute of Technology 東京工業大学 DNA 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 61 Vnr Vignana Jyothi Institute of Engineering and Technology DNA 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 62 Yamagata University 山形大学 DNA 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 63 Shonan Institute of Technology 湘南工科大学 DNA 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 66 Isfahan University of Technology DNA 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 67 Tottori University 鳥取大学 DNA 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 70 Osaka Prefecture University 大阪府立大学 DNA 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 72 International College of Information and Technology 国際情報工科大学校 DNA 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 75 Niigata University 新潟大学 DNA 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 76 Toyama Prefectural University 富山県立大学 DNA 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00

29 77 Aichi Institute Of Technology 愛知工業大学 DNA 0 0 DNF DNF 0.00 0.00 0.00


